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SVH- XD5 (17 w.21. 60)
New Listing

ECF: 30.0 mshare
MAX: 0.291 mshare
VIBHA: 33.298 mshare

THAILAND

Wednesday, 15 November 2017

2
New Listing
EPCO: 39.808 mshare

3

6
EASONW2 XE 1: 1.307@1.31n1
EPCOW2 XE 1: 1.0924@8.1597anm

7
WHABT XN : @0.0220nn
WHABT - XD 0.1325 (22 w.£1. 60)

8
CRYSTAL - XD 0.193 (27 w.1. 60)
DIF- XD 0.242 (27 .21 60)

9
CPNCG - XD 0.2448 (27 w.21. 60)
CPNRF - XD 0.2879 (27 .21, 60)

10
LHHOTEL - XD 0.285 (29 w.41. 60)
LHPF - XD 0.133 (29 w.21. 60)

FTE-XD0.07 (7 5.A. 60)
HREIT XN : @0.19031nn
LHK-XD 0.2 (6 5.,. 60)
MITXN : @0.1751n1
SWC-XD0.25(7 5.A. 60)

BKKCP - XD 0.175 (8 5.@. 60)
CHG-XD0.012 (8 5./. 60)
GLANDRT XN : @0.171nn
JASIF- XD 0.23 (12 5./ 60)
MONO- XD 0.03 (1 5./ 60)
SYMC XR 2.86654 : 1@8.81nn
TIFL-XD0.134 (8 5./. 60)
TMCWLXE1: 1@L51n1
TPA-XD05 (7 5.A. 60)

TREIT - XD 0.2028 (7 .. 60)

AAV-XD0.15(7 5./ 60)
AMATAR - XD 0.195 (8 5.7. 60)
APEXXW2: 1@0nn
APEXXR 3:1@0.51m

BKI- XD 3 (8 5.A. 60)

BTSGIF - XD 0.203 (12 5./. 60)
IMPACT - XD 0.2 (8 5./ 60)
MGT - XD 0.03 (12 5.@. 60)
SPC-XD05 (8 5.A. 60)
SRIPANWA - XD 0.215 (8 5./ 60)
WHA - XD 0.0488 (8 5.A. 60)

EPG-XD0.1(8 5./. 60)
FUTUREPF - XD 0.352 (12 5.5 60)
JAS-XD0.15(8 5.h. 60)
LPH-XD0.1 (8 &.m. 60)

RPH- XD 0.05 (8 5.A. 60)
SPI-XD0.1 (8 5.A. 60)

TFUND- XD 0.2121 (12 5.¢1. 60)
TLOGIS - XD 0.2165 (12 5./ 60)
TPRIMEXN : @0.07191n
TPRIME - XD 0.089% (14 5.. 60)
WHART - XD 0.0617 (12 5.4 60)

ORIXW4: 1@0nn WHART XN : @0.0241n11 ERWPF XN : @0.08261n11 New Listing QHHR - XD 0.16 (29 .21, 60)
New Listing WHART - XD 0.1705 (22 w.¢1. 60) POPF - XD 0.2414 (27 w.1. 60) MACO : 95.941 mshare New Listing
NOK: 1,136.0 mshare New Listing PPF - XD 0.1809 (27 .21, 60) MINT : 202.503 m share AIRA: 12.526 mshare
LIT: 0.001 mshare SIRIP- XD 0.145 (27 w.£1. 60) BJC: 0.493 mshare
SPORT : 79.559 m share New Listing IVL: 0.446 m share
SR: 76.7 mshare SPALI\WA 1:1@4.00 1n1
WORK: 1.901 mshare
ECFW2 1:1@3.00 1nn
ECFW3 1:1@5.00 1nn
13 14 15 16 17
OHTL- XD 7 (29 .21 60) New Listing New Listing GISW2 XE 1: 0.386@1.94674.nn HPF - XD 0.095 (7 5.4 60)
GIFT: 21.583 mshare DIMET : 11.491 mshare MHI-XD0.1 (12 5./. 60)
HOTPOT : 40.6 mshare MNIT - XD 0.0194 (8 5./. 60)
RS:0.21 mshare MNIT2 - XD 0.06 (8 5./. 60)
M-PAT - XD 0.177 (12 5.@. 60)
M-STOR- XD 0.175 (7 &.@. 60)
SPF-XD0.4(7 5./. 60)
URBNPF - XD 0.13 (7 5.0 60)
WHAPF - XD 0.2421 (30 .1 60)
20 21 2 23 24

HREIT XR 85433 : 1@
HYDRO XR 3.8996876 : 1@11n1
KAMART - XD 0.07 (12 5.¢. 60)
PTL-XD0.18 (7 5.m. 60)

27
ASIA- XD 0.6 (12 5./. 60)
TNH- XD 0.6 (15 5.A. 60)

28
UPAWLXE1: 1@31nn

29

0

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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1
4 5 6 7 8
CITY - XD0.07()
1 12 13 14 15
ALT XW4: 1@01nn
CGHWIL XE 1: 1.108@1.6241nw1
18 19 20 2 2
PACEXR1:2@05tnm NUSA XW1 : 1@0nw
PACE XW3: 1@01n NUSAXR 10 1@0.5:nw1
PACE XW5: 1@01nn
25 26 2 8 2

NUSAW2 XE 1: 1@11nn

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Symbol note: XD laifianSsuiutuna, XR laifl
AvBeasdavuaaiy, List Suiiiayu/mam
WANVSWENNEUAT, mn = auru, F-Ex N13ld
ansludAtuuansdnsasegariie, SP vinade
vsomewannswg, Nm.  gilalsudsodaiin
n19n13, P-EX M3ldanauvasamwiuysaing
\uwiuandiey, Ex nsldansludAausmidns,
SPUT  nawAewilasyarviunenld, Cchg
name WAEUAUANYOL

Ywndneinduna 2017
AAV,ABC,ACC,AEC,AIE,AJD,AMANAH,AMARIN,APCS,APX,ARIPAS,BLISS,BSM,BTC,BUI,CCN,CEN,CGD,CHO
,CHOW,CIG,CIMBT,CPH,CPL,CRANE,DEMCO,DNA,DRACO,DSGT,DTAC, EE,EFORL, EIC,EMC,ESSO,EVER, FA
NC,FC,FER,GEL,GENCO,GJS,GRAND,GRAMMY,GREEN,GSTEL,HOTPOT,HYDRO, ICHI,IEC, ITEL,J,JTS,JUTHA,
KASET,KC,KDH,KTECH,KWG,LDC,MANRIN,MATCH,MATI,MAX,MCOT,MILL,MJD,MPG,MPIC,NBC,NCH,NCL,
NEP,NEWS,NFC,NINE,NMG,NOK,NPP,NUSA,NVD,PCA,PG,PHOL,PLE,POMPUI,POST,PRANDA,PRECHA,PRO,
PSH,PSL,RCI,RCL,RICH,ROJNA,RPC,RS, RWI,S,SAFARI, SAM,SAWANG, SIM,SIMAT,SMART,SMM,SMT,SOLA
R.SPALI,SPORT,SPPT,STAR,STHAI,SUPER,SYMC,T,TCC,TCJ,TEAM,TFG,TFI, TGPRO, TH,THAI THANA, TKT, TL
UXE,TMC, TRITN,TRUBB, TSI, TSR, TVD,UMS,UPA,UREKA, UT,UWC,VI,VPO,VTE,WAVE,WIN,YCI,TRUE

a@swms%amaﬁ'u (ﬁ'aga 59-2) * LIRWIBYARAIGINTTHHINAT 2 UaU

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Wy Hagu3ms/nssunis Fudivin uudu | 51 Hu Haguus/nssunis Fufivin IR 31A1

3183 \afe 318M13 i

(Bt) (Bt)

IAS Uisla Auans 13/11/2560 | 100,000 7.30 JsP Inlsaw Tamwalsnn 13/11/2560 | 1,900,000 0.83

CHEWA | dwens inasfiAwguns | 13/11/2560 | 200,000 1.35 DCORP | snsné lodn1pAsis | 09/11/2560 | 10,365,000 | 2.08

TRC aiie fana 10/11/2560 | 1,000,000 | 1.03 | DCORP | dAnsdnd loanmuass | 10/11/2560 | 3,635,000 2.46

KsL dan lamSmueiAswg | 13/11/2560 50,000 4.74 RIH gdisa JusnsleSu | 13/11/2560 9,300 28.75

DRT a8n gAuTIVA 13/11/2560 | 600,000 5.75 RJH wifiwd 7inausewus | 13/11/2560 | 200,000 28.38

RICHY Jszwa essnyseind | 10/11/2560 | 150,000 1.64 EPCO gns Fugaana 10/11/2560 | 100,000 6.85
EPCO gns Fuganna 13/11/2560 | 600,000 6.58
SPRC aidn §3a Audu 09/11/2560 35,000 16.70
SSF laady Je99320A 13/11/2560 | 150,000 11.00
SSF gana Jasdmulsan 13/11/2560 | 240,000 11.00
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dqliiudszndanatiuna (1Savenuiuduiaiasiang XD )

HPF 0.095 17 w.a. 78.0. 6.00 591 Wutluwa 1.58
M-Il 0.100 17 W.a. 125.a. 9.75 9.65 Wuiluwa 1.03
MNIT 0.019 17 W.a. 88.A. 2.02 2.00 Wutluwa 0.96
MNIT2 0.060 17 W.a. 88.A. 5.65 5.59 Wuiluwa 1.06
M-PAT 0.177 17 W.ga. 125.A. 10.00 9.82 Wutluwa 1.77
M-STOR 0.175 17 w.a. 78.0. 10.30 10.13 Wutluwa 1.70
SPF 0.400 17 w.a. 78.0. 24.20 23.80 Wutluwa 1.65
URBNPF 0.130 17 W.a. 78.0. 5.20 5.07 Wuiluwa 2.50
WHAPF 0.242 17 w.a. 30 W.a. 10.60 10.36 Wutluwa 2.28
FTE 0.070 20 W.g. 78.0. 3.52 3.45 Wuiluwa 1.99
LHK 0.200 20 W.a. 68.A. 4.94 4.74 Wutluwa 4.05
SWC 0.250 20 W.a. 78.0. 17.50 17.25 Wuiluwa 1.43
BKKCP 0.175 21W.8. 88.A. 10.90 10.73 Wutluwa 1.6l
CHG 0.012 21w, 88.A. 2.40 2.39 Wutluwa 0.50
JASIF 0.230 21W.8. 125.A. 12.00 11.77 Wutluwa 1.92
MONO 0.030 AR RN 1s5.A. 4.42 4.39 Wutluwa 0.68
TIF1 0.134 21W.8. 88.A. 8.50 8.37 Wutluwa 1.58
TPA 0.500 21 W.8. 78.0. 7.65 7.15 Wuiluwa 6.54
TREIT 0.203 21wW.8. 78.0. 10.40 10.20 Wutluwa 1.95
AAV 0.150 22 W.g. 78.0. 6.30 6.15 Wutluwa 2.38
AMATAR 0.195 22 W.a. 88.A. 10.80 10.61 Wutluwa 1.81
BKI 3.000 22 W.g. 88.A. 360.00 357.00 Wutluwa 0.83
BTSGIF 0.203 22 W.a. 125.A. 12.00 11.80 Wutluwa 1.69
IMPACT 0.200 22w 88.A. 14.30 14.10 Wuiluwa 1.40
MGT 0.030 22 W.4. 125.A. 2.96 2.93 Wutluwa 1.01
SPC 0.500 22w, 88.A. 50.75 50.25 Wutluwa 0.99
SRIPANWA 0.215 22 wW.a. 88.A. 10.70 10.49 Wutluwa 2,01
WHA 0.049 22 W.a. 88.A. 3.96 391 Wuiluwa 1.23
EPG 0.100 23 W.a. 88.A. 11.00 10.90 Wutluwa 0.91
FUTUREPF 0.352 23 W.a. 125.a. 21.50 21.15 Wuiluwa 1.64
JAS 0.150 23 W.a. 88.A. 7.05 6.90 Wutluwa 213
LPH 0.100 23 W.a. 88.A. 8.20 8.10 Wuiluwa 1.22
RPH 0.050 23 W.a. 88.A. 4.80 4.75 Wutluwa 1.04
SPI 0.100 23 W.g. 88.A. 55.50 55.40 Wuiluwa 0.18
TFUND 0.212 23 W.4. 125.A. 11.60 11.39 Wutluwa 1.83
TLOGIS 0.217 23 W.g. 125.a. 11.80 11.58 Wuiluwa 1.83
TPRIME 0.090 23 W.a. 145.a. 11.90 11.81 Wutluwa 0.75
WHART 0.062 23 wW.a. 125.A. 9.45 9.39 Wuiluwa 0.65
KAMART 0.070 24W.0. 125.a. 7.95 7.88 Wutluwa 0.88
PTL 0.180 24 .4, 78.0. 13.60 13.42 Wutluwa 1.32
ASIA 0.600 27 W.a. 125.A. 72.75 72.15 Wutluwa 0.82
TNH 0.600 27 W.a. 155.A. 38.00 37.40 Wuiluwa 1.58
cTy 0.070 85.A. - 3.06 2,99 Wutluwa 2.29
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AAV
AMATAR
ASIA
BKI
BKKCP
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CITy
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0.242
0.062

22 ..
22 W.e.
27 W.g.
22 W.g.
21 W.g.
22 W.el.
21 W.g.

816.A.

23 ..
20 W.81.
23 N.8.
17 W.e1.
22 .8
23 W.8.
21 W.g.
24 W.g.
20 W.g.
23 W.el.
22 W.8.
17 W.8l.
17 W.en.
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75.0. 6.30
86.A. 10.80
12 8.A. 72.75
86.A. 360.00
86.A. 10.90
12 8.A. 12.00
86.A. 2.40

- 3.06
84.A. 11.00
78.0. 3.52
12 8.A. 21.50
75.0. 6.00
84.A. 14.30
86.A. 7.05
128.A. 12.00
125.A. 7.95
65.A. 4.94
86.A. 8.20
12 8.A. 2.96
125.A. 9.75
84.A. 2.02
86.A. 5.65
15.a. 4.42
125.a. 10.00
75.0. 10.30
78.0. 13.60
86.A. 4.80
86.A. 50.75
75.A. 24.20
86.A. 55.50
86.A. 10.70
75.0. 17.50
125.A. 11.60
86.A. 8.50
128.A. 11.80
158.A. 38.00
75.0. 7.65
14 8.A. 11.90
75.0. 10.40
75.0. 5.20
86.A. 3.96
30 W.el. 10.60
12 8.A. 9.45

15iuduny
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wauysaivesdoymiug Tavis

6.15
10.61
72.15

357.00
10.73
11.80

2.39

2.99
10.90

3.45
21.15

591
14.10

6.90
11.77

7.88

4.74

8.10

2.93

9.65

2.00

5.59

4.39

9.82
10.13
13.42

4.75
50.25
23.80
55.40
10.49
17.25
11.39

8.37
11.58
37.40

7.15
11.81
10.20

5.07

391
10.36

9.39
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Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
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Wuiluxa
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa

2.38
1.81
0.82
0.83
1.61
1.69
0.50
2.29
0.91
1.99
1.64
1.58
1.40
2.13
1.92
0.88
4.05
1.22
1.01
1.03
0.96
1.06
0.68
1.77
1.70
1.32
1.04
0.99
1.65
0.18
2.01
1.43
1.83
1.58
1.83
1.58
6.54
0.75
1.95
2.50
1.23
2.28
0.65
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

anssu(tn: il

SYmMC 21 W8l 2.86654: 1 8.80 U 8.80 8.80 -
APEX 22 W.g. 2:1 0.47 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
APEX 22 W.el. 3:1 0.50 1M 0.47 0.48 -
HREIT 24 W.gl. 8.5438:1 8.30 - -
HYDRO 24 W8l 3.8996876: 1 1.00 U 2.26 2.00 -
ALT 12 5.4. 4:1 6.05 - -
PACE 19 6.A. 1:2 0.50 1M 0.71 0.57 -
PACE 19 6.A. 3:1 0.71 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
PACE 19 6.A. 5:1 0.71 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
NUSA 22 5.0. 1:1 0.47 - dusugdavuriasdariuinnu
NUSA 225.0. 10:1 0.50 1M 0.47 0.47 -
u 243.A 2:1 0.03 - dusugdaviuriasdariuinnu
SETSMART
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